
Pos 

Elit 
1 

Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Motion +80 
DNF 

Motion 16-39 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

Nr. 

291 

53 
283 
158 
278 
97 

204 
981 
649 
470 
249 
255 
202 
89 

500 

150 
774 
468 
437 

6886 
915 
78 

860 
853 
785 
977 
900 
630 
43 

993 
115 
584 
242 
72 

427 
669 
296 
883 
701 
298 
591 
986 
362 
765 
496 
279 
724 
542 
932 
719 
15 

1596 
227 
526 
538 
593 
513 

Namn 

Richard Alun 

Tim Johansson 
Klas Friberg 
Robert Engberg 
David Holmqvist 
Joakim Prepula 
Adrian Blomfeldt 
Anton Edin 
Martin Grönslett 
Niklas Ahlén 
Karl Eriksson 
Ludvig Putkuri 
William Von Schantz 
Christopher Ullenius 

Nils Johansson 

Malte Wickman 
Anders Wallenqvist 
Robin Jansson 
Andreas Gustavsson 
Kim Grandell 
Mikael Halonen 
Dick Taxén 
Fredrik Carlsson 
Kristian  Måfors 
Anton Eriksson 
Rickard Persson 
Jonathan Skansen 
Johan Wallin 
Christian Söderholm 
Kalle Lindén 
Martin Sjelin 
Jakob Jonsson 
Victor Sättberger 
Filip Hanning 
Daniel Olsson 
Daniel Andersson 
Simon Persson 
Joakim Gustavsson 
Robin Röjmarker 
Kristoffer Gustafsson 
Andreas Åblad 
Marcus Eriksson 
Rickard Söderlund 
Fredrik Bellqvist 
Anders Bergdahl 
Robin Söderlund 
Albin Forsling 
Johan Andersson 
Henrik Övragård 
Martin Holmström 
Robert Ånstrand 
Henrik Hedberg 
Andreas Göhle 
Stefan Karlsson 
Fredrik Wallenqvist 
Patrik Andersson 
Magnus Martinell 

Klass 

Elit 

Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 

Motion +80 

Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 

Varv 

5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
2 
1 

0 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tid 

1:21:30.912 

1:22:38.544 
1:25:19.678 
1:26:41.106 
1:26:51.673 
1:26:52.201 
1:28:14.815 
1:29:47.980 
1:30:29.181 
1:36:14.776 
1:41:00.099 

51:58.331 
32:51.149 
18:43.382 

0.000 

1:09:29.162 
1:10:14.960 
1:13:26.210 
1:14:49.125 
1:15:15.174 
1:15:26.300 
1:16:31.559 
1:16:41.188 
1:16:42.319 
1:16:59.860 
1:17:05.967 
1:17:08.301 
1:17:31.503 
1:17:39.396 
1:18:38.356 
1:18:47.206 
1:19:41.705 
1:19:44.350 
1:20:17.149 
1:20:19.908 
1:21:04.807 
1:21:55.074 
1:22:37.780 
1:22:48.907 
1:23:01.285 
1:23:46.596 
1:26:09.800 
1:26:26.086 
1:26:46.324 
1:27:18.474 
1:27:29.252 
1:27:43.973 
1:28:13.687 
1:28:40.191 
1:29:02.154 
1:29:51.508 
1:30:25.740 
1:31:53.702 
1:33:19.095 
1:34:43.651 
1:35:32.160 
1:36:28.081 

Club 

Göta MS 

Åsätra MK 
Mockfjärds MK 
SMK Ockelbo 
Örbyhus MCK 
SMK Ockelbo 
Örbyhus MCK 
Göta MS 
SMK Södermanland 
Mälarö MCK 
Sala MSK 
Folkare Mk 
Göta MS 
Åsätra MK 

Åsätra MK 

AMF Södertälje 
Uppsala MK 
Örbyhus MCK 
MSK Skinnskatteberg 
Ålands MK 
MK Orion 
Sala MSK 
MK Orion 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
Hogdals MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Örbyhus MCK 
Sala MSK 
Hogdals MK 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
AMF Södertälje 
Göta MS 
SMK Tierp 
Göta MS 
Örbyhus MCK 
Botkyrka MK 
Uppsala MK 
Uppsala MK 
Västerås MK 
MK Orion 
Göta MS 
Örbyhus MCK 
Västerås MK 
Göta MS 
AMF Södertälje 
Films MK 
SMK Uppsala 
Täby MK 
Östhammars MK 
Folkare Mk 
Göta MS 
Uppsala MK 
Göta MS 
Sala MSK 
Sala MSK 

R1. Total Tid 

32:31.563 

32:28.525 
34:10.501 
33:47.937 
34:56.979 
33:52.974 
35:23.892 
36:22.483 
35:29.457 
37:07.195 
39:01.562 
34:33.145 
32:51.149 
18:43.382 

0.000 

34:48.058 
35:43.188 
36:37.364 
37:29.437 
37:37.525 
37:27.019 
38:14.208 
39:00.377 
38:31.423 
38:27.734 
39:24.220 
39:12.307 
37:32.934 
39:00.258 
40:16.811 
39:59.060 
39:50.865 
40:05.495 
40:04.016 
39:21.839 
40:34.270 
41:15.937 
41:56.801 
41:08.573 
39:32.213 
42:04.942 
43:16.678 
43:41.207 
43:41.307 
42:41.205 
43:07.027 
44:14.012 
44:29.157 
44:28.522 
44:42.186 
45:02.072 
44:25.916 
47:03.868 
48:37.323 
47:05.682 
49:19.899 
49:20.046 

R2. Total Tid 

48:59.349 

50:10.019 
51:09.177 
52:53.169 
51:54.694 
52:59.227 
52:50.923 
53:25.497 
54:59.724 
59:07.581 

1:01:58.537 
17:25.186 

0.000 

34:41.104 
34:31.772 
36:48.846 
37:19.688 
37:37.649 
37:59.281 
38:17.351 
37:40.811 
38:10.896 
38:32.126 
37:41.747 
37:55.994 
39:58.569 
38:39.138 
38:21.545 
38:48.146 
39:50.840 
39:38.855 
40:13.133 
40:58.069 
40:30.537 
40:39.137 
40:40.979 
41:40.334 
43:29.072 
41:41.654 
42:53.122 
42:44.879 
43:05.017 
44:37.269 
44:22.225 
43:29.961 
43:44.530 
44:11.669 
44:19.968 
44:49.436 
45:59.824 
44:49.834 
44:41.772 
47:37.969 
46:12.261 
47:08.035 

Skrivet: 2017-10-07 16:59:22 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 

Tävlingsledning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Göta MS 

Karlstömcup 2017 

KC delt 10 Sala 

KC 2017-10-07 delt 10 Sala 

Ny Bana 0,000 Km 

Sida 1/3 



Pos 

43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 

Motion 40-49 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Motion 50-65 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Nr. 

1381 
709 
991 
365 

1636 
35 

328 
75 

592 

432 
256 
520 
442 
205 
519 
438 
528 
203 

1 
789 
254 
828 
42 

156 
458 
213 
559 
257 
68 
63 

681 
553 
141 
894 
374 
237 
684 
276 
527 
749 

4131 
129 

954 
529 
11 

916 
317 
200 
367 
143 
281 
504 
163 
318 
451 

1382 
126 
763 
998 
658 
225 

Namn 

Simon Väliste 
Johan Robertson 
Jesper Birgersson 
Joel Davén 
Nils Dalloz 
Paul Gidlöf 
Patrik Mark 
Christoffer Grandin 
Anders Johansson 

Daniel Jansson 
Örjan Brink 
Anders Jansson 
Robert Norgren 
Jonas Leidebrandt 
Filip Berglund 
Urban Sundin 
Lars Jonsson 
Ulf Wisell 
Tony Rickardsson 
Mattias Lööf 
Mats Nilsson 
Jimmy Nordh 
Michael Österberg 
Ruben Jonasson 
Markus Halonen 
Ove Johansson 
Ronnie Hofberg 
Jonas Hasselgren 
Kenneth Lindroth 
Kent Folkesson 
Mikael Öberg 
Peter Ahrnesson 
Gert Gustafsson 
Oscar Nisbeth 
Mikael Johnsson 
Johan Svensson 
Magnus Forsling 
Jon Johansson 
Torbjörn Ekström 
Mikael Holmberg 
Fabian Hästbacka 
Robert Bengtsson 

Göran Öberg 
Mats Karlsson 
Jörgen Lindholm 
Rickard Härdin 
Lars-Erik Hult 
Roland Eriksson 
Lennart Söderström 
Per Björk 
Anders Carlsson 
Stefan Lindskog 
Mårten Hultgren 
Erik Fosselius 
Björn Gottschalk 
Tord Wigren 
Torbjörn Andersson 
Janne Karlsson 
Thomas Steinwender 
Anders Elm 
Jacob Hultgren 

Klass 

Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 

Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 

Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 

Varv 

4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
1 
1 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
1 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tid 

1:38:19.899 
1:39:25.933 
1:45:05.930 
1:49:51.906 
1:29:11.327 
1:34:10.413 
1:44:46.285 

27:44.507 
40:35.548 

1:11:44.594 
1:12:07.299 
1:12:11.577 
1:12:49.186 
1:15:20.629 
1:15:56.818 
1:16:27.405 
1:18:20.048 
1:18:40.986 
1:19:54.261 
1:20:08.922 
1:20:14.821 
1:21:03.346 
1:21:45.333 
1:22:13.485 
1:22:22.147 
1:22:28.819 
1:23:27.231 
1:23:42.345 
1:24:24.161 
1:25:49.389 
1:27:29.368 
1:28:57.747 
1:33:14.328 
1:34:18.585 
1:34:33.647 
1:35:07.436 
1:37:49.699 
1:38:42.219 
1:40:02.634 
1:40:23.832 
1:23:45.300 

40:34.661 

1:11:06.086 
1:11:39.830 
1:11:42.105 
1:12:31.068 
1:12:57.918 
1:14:16.481 
1:16:09.619 
1:16:20.156 
1:17:55.845 
1:17:58.137 
1:17:59.491 
1:18:36.496 
1:18:41.227 
1:19:54.413 
1:20:11.836 
1:20:18.157 
1:21:45.705 
1:23:00.358 
1:24:19.804 

Club 

Göta MS 
Göta MS 
Skutskärs MS 
AMF Södertälje 
Ålands MK 
Västerås MK 
Täby MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Mockfjärds MK 

Västerås MK 
Göta MS 
Sala MSK 
Sala MSK 
Göta MS 
Arlanda MC 
SMK Gävle 
FMCK Stockholm 
MK Orion 
Folkare Mk 
Rasbo MK 
FMCK Strängnäs 
Åsätra MK 
Västerås MK 
Göta MS 
MK Orion 
Åsätra MK 
Sala MSK 
SMK Södermanland 
Botkyrka MK 
Sala MSK 
Göta MS 
Folkare Mk 
FMCK Stockholm 
Arlanda MC 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
AMF Södertälje 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Uppsala 
Sala MSK 
Folkare Mk 
Botkyrka MK 

Botkyrka MK 
Uppsala MK 
Göta MS 
SMK Gävle 
Bollnäs MK 
UVMK 
MSK Skinnskatteberg 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
FMCK Stockholm 
FMCK Stockholm 
Göta MS 
SMK Uppsala 
SMK Ockelbo 
MSK Skinnskatteberg 
MK Orion 
Åsätra MK 
Östhammars MK 
FMCK Stockholm 

R1. Total Tid 

47:19.027 
49:40.302 
49:16.145 
54:33.188 
32:34.297 
57:22.491 

1:09:00.000 
27:44.507 
40:35.548 

35:35.516 
35:39.172 
35:45.008 
36:29.998 
37:17.651 
37:17.388 
37:58.694 
39:31.327 
39:22.856 
39:49.763 
40:26.007 
40:54.753 
41:07.420 
40:53.012 
40:31.194 
41:00.593 
41:40.615 
41:57.548 
41:51.506 
42:17.115 
42:07.554 
43:09.725 
44:43.327 
47:19.152 
46:25.861 
48:21.658 
46:47.332 
51:46.338 
49:52.633 
50:00.574 
50:12.762 
54:27.358 
40:34.661 

34:58.535 
34:48.879 
34:59.717 
36:04.023 
36:30.782 
37:09.302 
38:24.139 
37:44.683 
38:51.999 
38:13.748 
39:01.366 
39:00.722 
39:40.799 
40:08.964 
39:53.905 
39:24.741 
40:43.145 
41:23.463 
42:56.436 

R2. Total Tid 

51:00.872 
49:45.631 
55:49.785 
55:18.718 
56:37.030 
36:47.922 
35:46.285 

36:09.078 
36:28.127 
36:26.569 
36:19.188 
38:02.978 
38:39.430 
38:28.711 
38:48.721 
39:18.130 
40:04.498 
39:42.915 
39:20.068 
39:55.926 
40:52.321 
41:42.291 
41:21.554 
40:48.204 
41:29.683 
41:50.839 
42:07.046 
43:41.835 
44:19.643 
44:14.420 
45:55.176 
47:52.724 
46:11.989 
48:20.104 
46:03.361 
48:49.586 
50:02.060 
50:11.070 
29:17.942 

36:07.551 
36:50.951 
36:42.388 
36:27.045 
36:27.136 
37:07.179 
37:45.480 
38:35.473 
39:03.846 
39:44.389 
38:58.125 
39:35.774 
39:00.428 
39:45.449 
40:17.931 
40:53.416 
41:02.560 
41:36.895 
41:23.368 
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Pos 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Motion 65+ 
1 

Senior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Tjej 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Nr. 

226 
452 
282 
329 
355 
160 
471 

1121 
12 

389 
135 
433 

599 

705 
406 
210 
321 
106 
924 
108 
574 
366 
673 
73 

199 
634 
70 

166 
396 
910 

816 
812 
431 
727 

Namn 

Leif Göhle 
Jan Lindroth 
Lars Norman 
Björn Gauffin 
Patrik Spong 
Stig Pettersson 
Jan-Erik Johansson 
Anders Gustavsson 
Johan Lager 
Jan Ryngmo 
Lars Söderlund 
Olof Kvensler 

Janne Ramstedt 

Lars Lindell 
Stefan Eriksson 
Charlie Viklund 
Mattias Hägg 
Anders Persson 
Magnus Eriksson 
Jonas Wallén 
Jimmy Tannegård 
Stefan Sundberg 
Mikael Björklund 
Samuel Zetterberg 
Fredrik Tegman 
Mikael Andersson 
Joel Håkansson 
Nicklas Kvist 
Magnus Peterson 
Roger Zällh 

Emma Wennbom 
Tina Månsson 
Linda Söderholm 
Hanna Lagher 

Klass 

Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 

Motion 65+ 

Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Tjej 
Tjej 
Tjej 
Tjej 

Varv 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 
1 
1 

4 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tid 

1:26:38.109 
1:32:12.927 
1:33:30.918 
1:45:44.731 
1:48:53.895 
1:49:33.195 
1:50:16.513 
1:32:31.463 

50:27.830 
1:08:41.294 

24:46.670 
39:41.758 

1:32:10.386 

1:21:18.720 
1:24:22.126 
1:24:39.164 
1:24:56.702 
1:26:58.277 
1:27:09.584 
1:28:42.606 
1:28:47.355 
1:28:49.202 
1:28:52.181 
1:30:53.205 
1:31:47.611 
1:33:59.346 
1:35:55.863 
1:36:24.285 
1:36:56.107 
1:22:59.331 

1:21:50.283 
1:42:55.143 
1:51:00.101 
2:48:29.150 

Club 

Göta MS 
Åsätra MK 
Göta MS 
FMCK Stockholm 
Bollnäs MK 
Sala MSK 
AMF Södertälje 
Botkyrka MK 
Göta MS 
Uppsala MCK 
Göta MS 
Västerås MK 

FME Sverige 

Uppsala MCK 
Västerås MK 
SMK Ockelbo 
Åbågen MCK 
SMK Hofors 
Göta MS 
Åsätra MK 
Botkyrka MK 
SMK Gävle 
Västerås MK 
Göta MS 
FMCK Stockholm 
Göta MS 
Åsätra MK 
FMCK Stockholm 
Östhammars MK 
Botkyrka MK 

Göta MS 
SMK Gävle 
Västerås MK 
Göta MS 

R1. Total Tid 

43:06.672 
46:14.407 
45:55.197 
48:45.628 
56:39.948 
52:48.231 
49:33.250 

1:03:01.878 
50:27.830 
32:55.118 
24:46.670 
39:41.758 

44:44.807 

31:49.937 
32:42.035 
33:37.759 
33:15.252 
34:27.947 
33:39.802 
34:15.656 
35:00.860 
34:42.907 
34:38.131 
35:14.159 
35:44.082 
37:20.084 
35:36.836 
37:49.660 
37:30.692 
39:55.342 

41:14.578 
47:30.510 
56:05.707 

1:33:59.279 

R2. Total Tid 

43:31.437 
45:58.520 
47:35.721 
56:59.103 
52:13.947 
56:44.964 

1:00:43.263 
29:29.585 

35:46.176 

47:25.579 

49:28.783 
51:40.091 
51:01.405 
51:41.450 
52:30.330 
53:29.782 
54:26.950 
53:46.495 
54:06.295 
54:14.050 
55:39.046 
56:03.529 
56:39.262 

1:00:19.027 
58:34.625 
59:25.415 
43:03.989 

40:35.705 
55:24.633 
54:54.394 

1:14:29.871 

Skrivet: 2017-10-07 16:59:22 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 

Tävlingsledning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Göta MS 

Karlstömcup 2017 

KC delt 10 Sala 

KC 2017-10-07 delt 10 Sala 

Ny Bana 0,000 Km 

Sida 3/3 


